Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

These bezels are similar in design (not UL listed), the surface is mat black coated. Acrylicglass
windows are available clear or antiglare.
bezel version ordering information
without window EA 017-xx
clear acrylicglass EA 017-xxK
antiglare acrylicglass EA 017-xxKE
EA 017-xxU
BEZELS
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
Ordering viewing area bezel size cutout studs matching lcd-module
information A B C D E F G dotmatrix / graphic
EA 017-1U 63,5 12,8 79,5 25,0 69,7 19,2 74,5 EA 7161-A 1x16
EA 017-2U 60,0 14,8 76,0 27,0 66,2 21,2 71,0 EA 7162 2x16
EA 017-3 131,5 13,0 147,5 25,2 137,7 19,4 142,5 (EA 7321) 1x32
EA 017-4U 153,0 14,8 169,0 27,0 159,2 21,2 164,0 EA 7402 2x40
EA 017-5 140,0 15,8 156,0 28,0 146,2 22,2 151,0 EA 7322-B 2x32
EA 017-6U 98,5 12,8 114,5 25,0 104,7 19,2 109,5 EA 7161-E 1x16
EA 017-7U 81,5 17,2 97,5 29,4 87,7 23,6 92,5 EA 7202 2x20
EA 017-8U 60,8 24,2 76,8 36,4 67,0 30,6 71,8 EA 7164 4x16
EA 017-9U 75,0 24,2 91,0 36,4 81,2 30,6 86,0 EA 7204 4x20
EA 017-10U 131,0 38,0 147,0 50,2 137,2 44,4 142,0 EA 7240-6 240x64
EA 017-12U 97,4 22,4 113,4 34,6 103,6 28,8 108,4 EA 7162-B 2x16
EA 017-13U 145,0 28,0 161,0 40,2 151,2 34,4 156,0 EA 7404 4x40
EA 017-14U 92,0 14,8 108,0 27,0 98,4 21,2 103,0 EA 7242 2x24
EA 017-15U 68,0 68,0 84,0 80,2 74,2 74,4 79,0 EA VK-2128 128x128
EA 017-16U 75,0 39,0 91,0 51,2 81,2 45,4 86,0 EA VK-2080 160x80
EA 017-17U 58,0 32,5 74,0 44,7 64,2 38,9 69,0 EA VK-2064 128x64
EA 017-18U 99,5 80,5 115,5 92,7 105,7 86,9 110,5 EA VK-5160 160x128
EA 017-23 121,0 12,0 137,0 24,2 127,2 18,4 132,0 EA 8201-B 1x20
EA 017-25 121,0 41,5 137,0 53,7 127,2 47,9 132,0 EA 8204-B 4x20
EA 017-27 145,0 33,8 161,0 46,0 151,2 40,2 156,0 EA 8202-C 2x20
EA 017-28 145,0 63,9 161,0 76,1 151,2 70,3 156,0 EA 8204-C 4x20